ENUGU STATE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Office of the Registrar

DRAFT CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR 2014/2015 ACADEMIC SESSION

OCTOBER 2014

1 Wed

2 Thu

3  Fri

4 Sat

5 Sun

6 Mon

7 Tue

8 Wed

9 Thu

10 Fri

11 Sat

12 Sun

13 Mon
14 Tue
15 Wed
16 Thu
17 Fri
18 Sat
19 Sun
20 Mon
21 Tue
22 Wed
23 Thu
24  Fri
25 Sat
26 Sun
27 Mon Commencement of 2014/2015 academic session
28 Tue Registration of fresh students and orientation

29 Wed  Registration of fresh students and orientation
30 Thu Registration of continuing students/fresh students
31 Fri F & GPC
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NOVEMBER 2014

DAY DATE EVENTS

Sat

Sun

Mon Departmental Board

Tue P.G. Board; Space and Time-Table Committee
Wed Board Meetings for Faculties/General Studies
Thu Orientation for Fresh Men

Fri

Sat

Sun

10 Mon Commencement of first semester lecture

11 Tue Institute of Education Board
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12 Wed
13 Thu
14 Fri
15 Sat
16 Sun
17 Mon
18 Tue

19 Wed College of Medicine Board
20 Thu Council

21 Fri Council; End of Normal Registration
22 Sat
23 Sun

24 Mon Commencement of Late Registration

25 Tue Departmental Board

26 Wed Board Meetings for Faculties/General Studies
27 Thu M.S.P. Board

28 Fri Matriculation
29 Sat
30 Sun
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DECEMBER 2014

DAY DATE EVENTS

1 Mon  Scholarship and Prices Committee

2 Tue Sports and Games Committee

3 Wed Business Committee of Senate

4 Thu Research Planning and Grants Committee
5 Fri

6 Sat

7 Sun

8 Mon Industrial Development Centre (IDC) Board
9 Tue

10 Wed Senate

11 Thu Ceremonial Committee

12 Fri Publication Committee

13 Sat

14 Sun

15 Mon Inaugural Lecture Committee
16 Tue Admissions Committee

17 Wed Learned Society

18 Thu Library Board

19 Fri End of Late Registration for 2014/2015
20 Sat

21 Sun

22 Mon Chrismas Break
23 Tue

24 Wed

25 Thu

26 Fri

27 Sat

28 Sun

29 Mon

30 Tue

31 Wed
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JANUARY 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

1 Thurs

2  Fri End of Chrismas Break

3 Sat

4 Sun

5 Mon

6 Tue C.A.C. (Academics); Space and Time-Table Committee
7 Wed Committee of Deans

8 Thu Inaugural Lecture Committee
9 Fri

10 Sat

11 Sun

12 Mon

13 Tue C.A.C. (SAPS)
14 Wed Congregation

15 Thu
16 Fri
17 Sat
18 Sun
19 Mon

20 Tue C.A.C. (Junior)
21 Wed  Space and Time-Table Committee

22 Thu

23 Fri

24 Sat

25 Sun

26 Mon

27 Tue

28 Wed Institute of Education Board
29 Thu

30 Fri

31 Sat
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FEBRUARY 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

1 Sun

2 Mon Publication of Draft 1st Semester Exam Time-Table
3 Tue Examination Committee
4 Wed P.G.Board

5 Thu

6 Fri

7 Sat

8 Sun

9 Mon

10 Tue

11 Wed

12 Thu M.S.P. Board

13 Fri Ceremonial Committee
14 Sat

15 Sun

16 Mon Compus Security Committee
17 Tue Space and Time-Table Committee
18 Wed  Business Committee of Senate

19 Thu
20 Fri End of first Semester Lecture
21 Sat
22 Sun

23 Mon Revisions; Departmental Boards; Publication of Final
Examination Time-Table

24 Tue Faculty/General Studies Boards
25 Wed Senate; College of Medicine Board
26 Thu Publication Committee; Council
27  Fri Council

28 Sat
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2015
EVENTS

MARCH
DAY DATE
1 Sun
2 Mon
3 Tue
4 Wed
5 Thu

6 Fri

7 Sat
8 Sun
9 Mon
10 Tue
11 Wed
12 Thu
13 Fri
14 Sat
15 Sun
16 Mon
17 Tue
18 Wed
19 Thu
20 Fri
21 Sat
22 Sun
23 Mon
24 Tue
25 Wed
26 Thu
27  Fri
28 Sat
29 Sun
30 Mon
31 Tue

Commencement of First Semester Exam

College of Medicine Board

Inaugural Lecture Committee

End of first semester exam

First semester break begins
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APRIL 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

1 Wed C.A.C. (Academics)

2 Thu

3 Fri

4 Sat

5 Sun

6 Mon

7 Tue  C.A.C.(SAPS)

8 Wed Space and Time-Table Committee
9 Thu

10 Fri End of first semester break
11 Sat

12 Sun

13 Mon Commencement of second semester lecture
14 Tue Departmental Boards

15 Wed Faculty/General Studies Boards

16 Thu P.G. Board; Sports and Games Committee

17 Fri C.A.C. (Junior)

18 Sat

19 Sun

20 Mon

21 Tue

22 Wed

23 Thu Ceremonial Committee
24  Fri

25 Sat

26 Sun

27 Mon Commiittee of Deans
28 Tue

29 Wed Pre-Degree Board
30 Thu
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MAY 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

1 Fni

2 Sat

3 Sun

4 Mon Industrial Training and Linkage Committee
5 Tue

6 Wed Admission Committee

7 Thu Tenders Board

8 Fri F & GPC

9 Sat

10 Sun

11 Mon Institute of Education Board
12 Tue

13 Wed Business Committee of Senate
14 Thu

15 Fri

16 Sat

17 Sun

18 Mon

19 Tue
20 Wed Senate
21 Thu
22 Fri
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon

26 Tue Space and Time-Table Committee
27 Wed A & PC (Academics)/College of Medicine Board
28 Thu Council

29 Fri Council
30 Sat
31 Sun
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JUNE 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

1 Mon Campus Security Committee
2 Tue Examination Committee

3 Wed College of Medicine Board
4 Thu

5 Frni

6 Sat

7 Sun

8 Mon Publication of Second Semester Draft Exam Time-Table
9 Tue

10 Wed

11 Thu

12 Fri

13 Sat

14 Sun

15 Mon Inaugural Lecture Committee
16 Tue

17 Wed

18 Thu

19 Fri

20 Sat

21 Sun

22 Mon

23 Tue

24 Wed

25 Thu

26 Fri

27 Sat

28 Sun

29 Mon

30 Tue Space and Time-Table Committee
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JULY 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

1 Wed
2 Thu
3  Fri
4 Sat
5 Sun
6 Mon Revision; Student Week; Publication of Final Time-Table
7 Tue Departmental Board/Departmental Activity
8 Wed Faculty Board/Faculty Activity
9 Thu Student Union Activity
10 Fri
11 Sat
12 Sun
13 Mon Commencement of Second Semester Exam
14 Tue
15 Wed Business Committee of Senate
16 Thu
17 Fri
18 Sat
19 Sun
20 Mon
21 Tue A & PC (Academics)
22 Wed
23 Thu
24  Fri
25 Sat
26 Sun
27 Mon Campus Security Committee
28 Tue
29 Wed
30 Thu
31 Fri End of second semester exam
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AUGUST 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

Sat

Sun

Mon Commencement of Second Semester Vacation
Tue

Wed  Senate
Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

10 Mon

11 Tue

12 Wed

13 Thu

14 Fri

15 Sat

16 Sun

17 Mon

18 Tue

19 Wed

20 Thu

21 Fri

22 Sat

23 Sun

24 Mon

25 Tue

26 Wed College of Medicine Board
27 Thu Council
28 Fri Council
29 Sat

30 Sun

31 Mon
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SEPTEMBER 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
10 Thu
11  Fri
12 Sat
13 Sun
14 Mon
15 Tue
16 Wed
17 Thu
18 Fri
19 Sat
20 Sun
21 Mon
22 Tue
23 Wed
24 Thu
25 Fri
26 Sat
27 Sun
28 Mon
29 Tue
30 Wed
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OCTOBER

DAY DATE EVENTS
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

2015

End of second semester vacation

Commencement of 2015/2016 academic session
Registration of fresh students and orientation
Registration of fresh students and orientation
Registration for continuing students/fresh students
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NOVEMBER 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

10 Sat

11 Sun

12 Mon

13 Tue

14 Wed

15 Thu

16 Fri

17 Sat

18 Sun

19 Mon

20 Tue

21 Wed

22 Thu

23 Fri

24 Sat

25 Sun

26 Mon

27 Tue

28 Wed College of Medicine Board
29 Thu Council
30 Fri Council
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DECEMBER 2015

DAY DATE EVENTS

Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
10 Sat
11 Sun
12 Mon
13 Tue
14 Wed
15 Thu
16 Fri
17 Sat
18 Sun
19 Mon
20 Tue
21 Wed
22 Thu
23 Fri
24 Sat
25 Sun
26 Mon
27 Tue
28 Wed
29 Thu
30 Fri
31 Sat

CONOOTUNA,WNR
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